COMPETENCE IN
MEASUREMENT
WEIGHT BATCHING CONTROLLER
with Analog Output
and MODBUS RTU communication
MS8346
V 2.1
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

X.           ACTIONS AGAINST INTERFERENCE 13
XI.           COMMUNICATION - MODBUS RTU 13
I. ORDER CODE
II. VERSION FEATURES
Document revision  2017-03-132
MS 8346  -  x.x.x.x.x.x.x.x.x.x
Analog output  -  4-20mA ISO
Digital output  К1
Digital output  К2
Digital output  К3
K1  K2   K3
AA  BA  CA
AB  BB  CB
AD  BD  CD
- no
- Relay
- Triac
 5A/250V
 2A / 250V
- OC NPN iso AF  BF   CF U =7 0V, I = 500 mAC E max c ma x
Power supply  -  220 VАС/50 Hz
MS 8346- 1.R.W.PA.C1 AF.BF.CF.S1.I1.
Digital output  К1 - NPN OC iso 500 mA 70V
Digital output   - К2 NPN OC iso 500 mA 70V
Digital output   - К3 NPN OC iso 500 mA 70V
Communication - RS485 MODBUS
Display(6 digits) - LED 14 mm
Display color - Red
Sensor supply / Sensitivity  .
5 VDC : 1 … 7 mV / V
Example:
Power supply
  PA -
 -
220 V AC / 50 Hz
  PB 24 V DC
Sensor  supply / sensitivity
 W - 5 V DC : 1 … 7 mV / V
  X - Other
Communication
  C0 - No
  C1 - RS 485 MODBUS RTU
Speed Conversion
  1 - 12,5 mS /  80.0 SPS
  2 - 60.0 mS /  16.7 SPS
Display ( 6 digit format)
  0 - LED 10mm
  1 - LED 14 mm
Display color
  R - Red
  G - Green
Analog output
  I0 - No
  I1 -
2 -
3 -
 - Other
0 20 mA
4 20 mA
  I 0 10 V
  IX
